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Medical College & Hospital, Sangli ‘A 69 ):
)
MBBS Phase III Part- II : 2025-26
(Admission Batch 2021)
BLOCK- 1

MONTH- MARCH - 2025
DEPARTMENT WISE COLOUR CODE

| SURGERY | MEDICINE.. ORTHO
CLINIC LUNCH
Day Date LECTURE 8.30am to 9.30am 9.30am to 12.30pm to SDL 1.30pm to 2.30pm SGT 2.30pm to 4.30pm
12.30pm 1.30pm

Saturday 01/03/2025

Elective (Pre Clinical) Elective (Pre Clinical)

Monday 03/03/2025

Tuesday 04/03/2025

Wednesday |05/03/2025

Thursday ~ |06/03/2025

Friday 07/03/2025
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(Admission Batch 2021)
BLOCK- 1

MONTH- MARCH - 2025
DEPARTMENT WISE COLOUR CODE

| SURGERY | MEDICINE.. ORTHO

CLINIC LUNCH
Day Date LECTURE 8.30am to 9.30am 9.30am to 12.30pm to SDL 1.30pm to 2.30pm SGT 2.30pm to 4.30pm
12.30pm 1.30pm
Saturday 08/03/2025
10/03/2025
ORTHO SDL- 1 FPrehospital ORTHO SGD- 1 Fracture
care, Emergency mx, Triage clavicle, fracture proximal
Tuesday 11/03/2025 principles, damage control surgery humerus- mech.of injury clinical
OR 1.1 features, management OR 2.1, OR
22
Wednesday [12/03/2025
13/03/2025
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(Admission Batch 2021)
BLOCK- 1

MONTH- MARCH - 2025
DEPARTMENT WISE COLOUR CODE

| SURGERY | MEDICINE.. ORTHO
CLINIC LUNCH
Day Date LECTURE 8.30am to 9.30am 9.30am to 12.30pm to SDL 1.30pm to 2.30pm SGT 2.30pm to 4.30pm
12.30pm 1.30pm
— o
Saturday  |15/03/2025 e ‘é’
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Monday  |17/03/2025 5 %
Q —
Tuesday 18/03/2025
Wednesday |19/03/2025
Thursday ~ [20/03/2025
Friday 21/03/2025
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(Admission Batch 2021)
BLOCK- 1

MONTH- MARCH - 2025
DEPARTMENT WISE COLOUR CODE

| SURGERY | MEDICINE.. ORTHO
CLINIC LUNCH
Day Date LECTURE 8.30am to 9.30am 9.30am to 12.30pm to SDL 1.30pm to 2.30pm SGT 2.30pm to 4.30pm
12.30pm 1.30pm

Saturday 22/03/2025

Monday 24/03/2025

Tuesday 25/03/2025

Wednesday |26/03/2025

Thursday 27/03/2025

Friday 28/03/2025

Saturday 29/03/2025
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(Admission Batch 2021)
BLOCK- 1

MONTH- MARCH - 2025
DEPARTMENT WISE COLOUR CODE

| SURGERY | MEDICINE.. ORTHO
CLINIC LUNCH
Day Date LECTURE 8.30am to 9.30am 9.30am to 12.30pm to SDL 1.30pm to 2.30pm SGT 2.30pm to 4.30pm
12.30pm 1.30pm

Monday 31/03/2025




